d ass: 5
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

2

3

4

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

171586120977

171586176998

171586177000

171586177001

Cour se Code: 61
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAH B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

Name
KARANVEER SI NGH

HARVEER S| NGH

KARAMIEET KAUR

PRI NCE

Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .
589

611

571

529

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks)

0612
1619
2614
0612
1619
2614
0612
1619
2614
0612
1619
2614

. ELECTRONI CS & COMMUNI CATI ON ENGG

( F/38)0613
( F/33)2610
( F/20)2619
( F/30)0613
( F/42)2610
(F/21)2619
( F/39)0613
( F/34)2610
(F/19)2619
( F/40)0613
( F/30)2610
(F/18)2619

Dat e : 18 MAY 2020
Exam : Nov/ 2019
St at us
(F/32)0614 (F/41)0619 ( F/40) PASS
(F/39)2612 (F/19)2613 (F/21)
(F/19)3619 (F/20)4444 (FP/43)
(F/33)0614 (F/45)0619 ( F/44) PASS
(F/40)2612 (F/20)2613 (F/21)
(F/21)3619 ( F/21)4444 (F/43)
(F/34)0614 (F/38)0619 ( F/37) PASS
(F/37)2612 (F/19)2613 (F/20)
(F/19)3619 ( F/19)4444 (F/42)
(F/31)0614 (F/31)0619 ( F/31) PASS
(F/38)2612 (F/18)2613 (F/19)
(F/18)3619 (F/20)4444 (F/40)



d ass: 4 Cour se Code: 61 Branch Nane : ELECTRONI CS & COVMUNI CATI ON ENGG.

I nstitute Name: S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. PCOLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

S. No
1

2

3

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Cbt .
171586120977 KARANVEER SI NGH 528
171586176998 HARVEER SI NGH 578
171586177001 PRI NCE 488

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks)

0564
6128
6138
0564
6128
6138
0564
6128
6138

(C/35)6107
( F/41)6129
(C/20)6139
( F/ 56 )6107
(C/30)6129
(C/21)6139
( C/36)6107
( F/39)6129
(C/18)6139

(Cl42)6117
(C/30)6132
(c/18)
(Cl49)6117
( F/45 )6132
(c/22)
(C/37)6117
(C/32)6132
(C/20)

(C/20)6127
( C/84)6137

(Cl21)6127
( C/83)6137

(C/17 Y6127
(C/75)6137

(C/31)
(cl18)

(C/40)
(cl21)

(C/30)
(cl21)

Dat e : 18 MAY 2020
Exam : Nov/ 2019

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



d ass: 3
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

171586177001

181586112858

181586112860

181586112867

181586112868

181586112869

181586112870

181586112871

181586112872

181586112873

181586112876

181586112879

181586112881

181586112887

181586186259

181586186260

181586186261

181586186263

181586186264

Cour se Code: 61

Name
PRI NCE

ABHI SHEK TI WARI

AMRI T KAUR

GURPREET SI NGH

GURW NDER SI NGH

HARMOLAK KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

| NDERJEET KAUR

JAGVI R SI NGH

JASPREET KAUR

JASVI R KAUR

KULVI R KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

SUKHVI R KAUR

Pashw nder Si ngh

PAWANDEEP KAUR

Ramanpr eet Kaur

Shagandeep Si ngh

Sukhdeep si ngh

Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .
488

536

557

485

583

668

591

576

632

609

687

607

592

548

576

587

630

. ELECTRONI CS & COMMUNI CATI ON ENGG.
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. PCOLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks)

0610
0618
1610
1618
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195
4361
6199
0195

(C/32)0615
( C/30)0620
(C/19)1615
(C/19)1620
( F/30)0295
(F142 )4461
( F/14 )6461
( F/21)0295
(F/32)4461
( F/16 ) 6461
( F/43)0295
( F/30 )4461
( F/20 )6461
( F/33)0295
( F/39 )4461
( F/15 ) 6461
( F/42)0295
( F/35)4461
( F/20 )6461
( F/38)0295
( F/43)4461
( F/21)6461
( F/41)0295
( F/42 )4461
( F/ 18 )6461
( F/32)0295
( F/40 )4461
( F/21)6461
( F/38)0295
( F137 )4461
( F/ 18 )6461
( F/44)0295
( F/46 )4461
( F/19 )6461
( F/50 )0295
( F/44) 4461
( F/20 )6461
( F/34)0295
( F/36 )4461
(F/21)6461
( F/38)0295
( F/34)4461
( F/20 )6461
( F/43)0295
( F/45 ) 4461
( F/18 )6461
( F/37 )0295
( F/30 )4461
( F/18 )6461
( F/43)0295
(F/32)4461
( F/19 )6461
( F/43)0295
(F/32)4461
( F/20 )6461
( F/46)0295

(C/34)0616
( F/41)1008
(C/18)1616
(C/19)

( F/41)1195
( F/53)5861
( F/ 16 )8861
( F/36)1195
( F/35)5861
( F/ 17 ) 8861
( F/30)1195
( F/ 47 )5861
( F/ 19 )8861
( F/31)1195
( F/35)5861
( F/ 19 )8861
( F/36)1195
( F/52)5861
( F/ 20 )8861
( F/41)1195
( F/65)5861
( F/21)8861
( F/39)1195
( F/ 50 )5861
( F/ 18 ) 8861
( F/38)1195
( F/38)5861
( F/ 18 ) 8861
( F/39)1195
( F/ 60 )5861
( F/ 20 )8861
( F/147 )1195
( F/ 47 )5861
( F/ 19 )8861
( F/ 46 )1195
( F/ 56 )5861
( F/21)8861
( F/42)1195
( F/ 50 )5861
( F/ 20 )8861
( F/42)1195
( F/51)5861
( F/ 20 )8861
( F/30)1195
( F/ 46 )5861
( F/ 18 ) 8861
( F/38)1195
( F/ 37 )5861
( F/ 19 )8861
( F/44)1195
( F/ 40 )5861
( F/ 19 )8861
( F/45)1195
( F/ 38 )5861
( F/ 20 )8861
( F/41)1195

(C/38)0617
(C/14)1018
(C/19)1617

( F/14)1295
(F/31)6189
( F/ 16 )9361
( F/16 )1295
( F/30)6189
( F/ 18 )9361
( F/19)1295
( F/38)6189
( F/ 18 )9361
( F/19)1295
(F/31)6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/13)1295
( F/44 )6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/21)1295
( F/49 )6189
( F/20)9361
( F/18)1295
( F/45)6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/20)1295
( F/40 )6189
( F/ 18 )9361
( F/18)1295
( F/59 )6189
( F/21)9361
( F/18)1295
( F/45)6189
( F/20)9361
( F/18)1295
(F/61)6189
( F/20)9361
( F/21)1295
( R/20)6189
( F/20)9361
( F/21)1295
( F/39)6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/20)1295
( F/39)6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/21)1295
(F/31)6189
( F/18 )9361
( F/21)1295
( F/41)6189
( F/19 )9361
( F/20)1295
( F/46 )6189
( F/20)9361
( F/19)1295

( F/45)
(c/18)
(C/19)

(F/15)
(F/41)
(F/15)
(F/17)
(F/31)
(F/17)
(F/19)
(F/30)
(F/18)
(F/19)
(F/30)
(F/14)
(F/20)
(F/30)
(F/19)
(F/21)
(F/46)
(F/20)
(F/17)
(P143)
(F/19)
(F/18)
(F/36)
(F/20)
(F/20)
(F/43)
(F/19)
(F/18)
(F/37)
(F/18)
(F/21)
(F/37)
(F/21)
(F/20)
(F/30)
(F/20)
(F/20)
(F/34)
(F/20)
(F/18)
(F/43)
(F/19)
(F/19)
(F/33)
(F/19)
(F/19)
(F/34)
(F/18)
(F/20)
(F/35)
(F/18)
(F/20)

Date :
Exam :

St at us
PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

18 MAY 2020
Nov/ 2019



d ass: 3 Cour se Code: 61 Branch Nane : ELECTRONI CS & COVMUNI CATI ON ENGG. Dat e : 18 MAY 2020

Institute Nane: S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B Exam : Nov/2019
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. Cbt .
181586186264 Sukhdeep si ngh 630 4361 ( F/39)4461 (F/45)5861 (F/52)6189 (F/34) PASS

6199 ( F/20)e6461 (F/20)8861 (F/20)9361 (F/21)
Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



d ass: 2 Cour se Code: 61 Branch Nane : ELECTRONI CS & COVMUNI CATI ON ENGG. Dat e : 18 MAY 2020

I nstitute Nane: S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAH B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B Exam : Nov/ 2019
S.No Registration No Name Mks. Obt . Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks) St at us
1 181586112860 AVRI T KAUR 626 0190 (C/38)0453 (C/33)0553 (C/33)0961 (F/39) PASS
2190 ( C/19 )2753 ( C/31)2853 ( F/ 33 )5753 ( Cc/20)
6453 ( C/17 )6753 (C/58)6961 (C/19)
2 181586112872 JAGVIR SI NGH 720 0190 ( C/40)0453 (F/46)0553 ( C/37)0961 (C/41) PASS
2190 (C/20)2753 (C/52)2853 (F/45)5753 (C/21)
6453 (C/21)6753 (C/61)6961 (C/21)

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



d ass: 1
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

181586112858

181586112860

181586112867

181586112868

181586112869

181586112870

181586112873

181586112876

181586112881

191586111225

191586111226

191586111228

191586111230

191586111231

191586111232

191586111233

191586111237

191586111238

191586111239

Cour se Code: 61

Name
ABHI SHEK TI WARl

AMRI T KAUR

GURPREET SI NGH

GURW NDER SI NGH

HARMOLAK KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

JASVI R KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

AFSARA RAN

AJAY

AVANJOT KAUR

Amar j eet kaur

Anti k Singh

Daljit Singh

gaganpr eet singh

GURPREET SI NGH

Gur sewak singh

GURSHARAN SI NGH

Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .
688

652

710

638

689

724

695

701

692

674

721

701

695

669

624

693

701

. ELECTRONI CS & COMMUNI CATI ON ENGG.
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. PCOLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks)

2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852

(C/41)4852
( C/21)6052
(C/55)8752
(C/39)4852
( C/20 )6052
(C/52)8752
( C/44)4852
( C/20 )6052
(C/73)8752
(C/30)4852
( C/18)6052
(C/49 )8752
( C/35)4852
( C/21)6052
(C/66)8752
(C/36)4852
( C/21)6052
(C/64)8752
(C/39)4852
( C/20 )6052
(C/50)8752
( C/51)4852
( C/22)6052
(C/65)8752
( C/50 )4852
( C/19 )6052
(C/62)8752
( F/46 )4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/58)8752
( F/42 )4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/52)4852
( F/17 )6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/59 )4852
( F/17 )6052
( F/55)8752
( F/54)4852
( F/21)6052
( F/53)8752
( F/ 57 )4852
( F/17 )6052
( F/ 48 )8752
( F/49 )4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/53)8752
( F/57 )4852
( F/17 )6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/57)4852
( F/ 15 )6052
( R/ 25)8752
( F/57 )4852
( F/22)6052

(C/35)5252
( C/34)6752
(C/57)
(C/30)5252
(C/30)6752
(C/52)
(C/35)5252
( C/37)6752
(C/55)
(C/30)5252
(C/30)6752
(C/52)
( F/30)5252
(C/30)6752
(C/53)
(C/31)5252
(C/39)6752
(C/60)
(C/39)5252
(C/35)6752
(C/56)
(C/31)5252
(C/30)6752
(C/53)
(C/36)5252
(C/30)6752
(C/52)
( F/ 45 )5252
( F/38)6752
(FI57)
( F/52 )5252
( F/ 46 )6752
(F/60)
( F/42 )5252
( F/ 44 )6752
(F/59)
( F/51)5252
( F/41)6752
(F/55)
( F/48 )5252
( F/ 44 )6752
(FI54)

( Al )5252 ( F/37)5752

( F/35)6752
(F/56)
( F/42 )5252
( F/33)6752
(F/57)
( F/47 )5252
( F/44)6752
(F/59)
( F/50 )5252
( E/43)6752
(F/54)
( F/51)5252
( F/47 )6752

(C/41)5752
( C/21)7052

(C/41)5752
( C/21)7052

(Cl42)5752
( C/22)7052

(C/39)5752
( C/18)7052

(Cl42)5752
( C/19)7052

(Cl44)5752
( C/22)7052

(C/43)5752
( C/21)7052

(C/39)5752
(C/22)7052

(Cl42)5752
(C/21)7052

( F/36 )5752
( F/19 )7052

( F/42 )5752
( F/22)7052

( F/37 )5752
( F/22)7052

( F/38)5752
( F/19)7052

(F/34)5752
( F/ 17 )7052
( F/18)7052

( F/20 )5752
( F/16 ) 7052

( F/40 )5752
( F/21)7052

( F/50)
(C/20)

( F/45)
(C/20)

( F/55)
(c/18)

(Fl44)
(c/19)

( F/50)
(C/19)

(F/53)
(cl21)

(FI57)
(C/20)

(F/62)
(C/19)

(F/51)
(C/19)

(Fl44)
(F/19)

( F/45)
(F/21)

(F/39)
(F/21)

(Fl44)
(F/18)

(F/35)
(F/16)

(F/26)

(F/16)

(c/25)
(F/16)

(FP/30)
(FI17)

( Al )5752 (F/30)

( F/16 )7052

( F/30)5752
( F/20)7052

(Al)

(F/30)
(F/18)

Date :
Exam :

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS( GRACE)

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

18 MAY 2020
Nov/ 2019



d ass: 1
I nstitute Nane:

S. No

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Regi stration No
191586111239

191586111240

191586111242

191586111243
191586111245

191586111246

191586111247

191586111248

191586111250

191586111252

191586111254

191586111255

191586111257

191586111258

191586111259

191586111262

191586111263

191586111266

191586111268

191586111269

Cour se Code: 61

Name
GURSHARAN SI NGH

Gur wi nder Kaur

Har mandeep kaur

HARMOLAK Sl NGH
HARSHDEEP SI NGH

Honey Si ngh

Jagdev singh

Jagveer singh

Jaspreet Kaur

Jobanj ot Si ngh

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

Lovepreet Singh

MANI NDER  SI NGH

NI RVAI R SI NGH

Pavi ter Singh

RAMVANDEEP KAUR

RANDEEP SI NGH

Ravneet singh

sukhdeep singh

Suni t pal Rana
TARANVI R SI NGH

Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .
701

757

690

673

659

722

666

718

781

771

651

655

641

742

707

726

681

7152

2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152

2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852

2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152
2952
5852
7152

2952

( F/54)8752

( F/59 )4852
( F/23)6052
( F/61)8752
( F/59 )4852
( F/18)6052
( F/54 )8752

( F/53)4852
( F/20 )6052
( F/ 54 )8752
( F/ 52 )4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/55)8752
( F/51)4852
( F/23)6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/ 44 )4852
( F/ 19 )6052
( F/55)8752
( F/59 )4852
( F/19 )6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/48)4852

(Al )6052 (F/37)6752

/25 )8752
( F/49 )4852
( F/23)6052
( F/ 68 )8752
( F/54 )4852
( F/23)6052
( F/ 60 )8752
( F/ 52 )4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/ 57 )8752
( F/55)4852
( F/ 18 )6052
( F/ 58 )8752
( F/49 )4852
( F/ 22 )6052
( F/57)8752
( F/59)4852
( F/23)6052
( F/62)8752
( F/55)4852
( F/22)6052
(F/61)8752
( F/58)4852
( F/23)6052
(F/61)8752
( F/57)4852
( F/20 )6052
( F/ 60 )8752

( F/52 )4852

. ELECTRONI CS & COMMUNI CATI ON ENGG.
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. PCOLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

(F/56)

( F/50 )5252
( F/51)6752
( F/60)
( F/149 )5252
( E/44)6752
( F/56)

( F/52 )5252
( F/46 )6752
(F/57)
( F/51)5252
( F/49)6752
(F/56)
( F/ 46 )5252
( F/30)6752
(F/56)
( F/ 43 )5252
( F/37 )6752
(F/57)
( F/54 )5252
( F/ 44 )6752
(F/56)
( F/40 )5252

(Al)

( F/55)5252
( F/60)6752
( F/60)

( F/42 )5252
( F/54)6752
(F/62)

( F/34 )5252
( F/45)6752
(F/54)

( F/ 43 )5252
( F/39)6752
(F/57)

( F/ 43 )5252
( F/39)6752
(F/53)

( F/52 )5252
( F/45)6752
(F/59)

( F/ 46 )5252
( F/45)6752
(F/57)

( F/49 )5252
( F/40)6752
(F/54)

( F/50 )5252
( F/52)6752
(F/56)

( F/47 )5252

(F/42)5752
( F/22)7052

(F/32)5752
( F/22)7052

( F/22)5752
( F/ 16 ) 7052

( F/23)5752
( F/ 16 ) 7052

( F/40 )5752
( F/22)7052

( F/34)5752
( F/19 )7052

( F/40 )5752
( F/21)7052

(F/51)
(F/21)

(F/39)
(F/20)

(c/28)
(F/18)

(Ccl24)
(F/17)

(Fl44)
(F/22)

(c/25)
(F/19)

(Fl44)
(F/18)
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